Automatic power factor regulators
R1-9
Automatic power factor regulator
computer Smart
Computer Smart  is a leading edge power
factor regulator, providing in a single device
the functions of power factor correction, power
analyzer and leakage current protection.

computer Smart
Power supply
voltage No. of steps Alarm Size Type Code
400 V a.c. 6 Yes 144 x 144 computer Smart 6 R13831
400 V a.c. 12 Yes 144 x 144 computer Smart 12 R13842
110 V a.c. 6 Yes 144 x 144 computer Smart 6 R13831001
110 V a.c. 12 Yes 144 x 144 computer Smart 12 R13842001
230 V a.c. 6 Yes 144 x 144 computer Smart 6 R13831002
230 V a.c. 12 Yes 144 x 144 computer Smart 12 R13842002
480 V a.c. 6 Yes 144 x 144 computer Smart 6 R13831004
480 V a.c. 12 Yes 144 x 144 computer Smart 12 R13842004
144
14